BTN10108 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 48 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 48 50 20 48 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN10109 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 45 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 50 20 45 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 176 SGPA:7.65 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 454/700 (Four hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 64.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:7.65 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN10108 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 49 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 49 50 20 49 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN10109 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 104 SGPA:4.52 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 385/700 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 55.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.52 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN10108 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 47 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 47 50 20 47 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN10109 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 50 20 42 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 141 SGPA:6.13 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 412/700 (Four hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 58.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 141 | GPA/SGPA:6.13 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN10108 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 50 20 42 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN10109 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 130 SGPA:5.65 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 396/700 (Three hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 56.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 130 | GPA/SGPA:5.65 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN10108 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 41 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 41 50 20 41 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN10109 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 32 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 32 50 20 32 A 8 8 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 103 SGPA:4.48 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 357/700 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 51.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 103 | GPA/SGPA:4.48 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025